BCM SENSOR TECHNOLOGIES BVBA
Brechtsebaan 2
B-2900 Schoten - Antwerpen, BELGIUM
Industriepark Zone 4, Tel.: +32-3-238 6469
Fax: +32-3-238 4171
website: www.bcmsensor.com
email: sales@bcmsensor.com
101B-a19G compensated pressure sensors are manufactured from BCM piezoresistive silicon dies. The sensors are

The customer has indicated on January 16th his wished specification on his order sheet for the ordered 101B-a19G,
and this customer-wished specifications has to be confirmed by BCM sales team on <<Order Confirmation>>.
Ordering codes system:
model number
101B-a19G (TH)*
101B-a19G
pressure ranges & available pressure types
pressure types
G = gauge (relative) pressure
A = absolute pressure
S = sealed reference pressure
compensated temperature range
T1  = 0 ~ 70 °C (standard)
T2  = -20 ~ +70 °C
Y = need for negative pressure (-1 bar ~ 0)
measurement of negative pressure
N = not need for negative pressure
accuracy
I = 0.1%fso II = 0.25%fso
III = 0.5%fso
         xample: e 101B-a19G - 35 - G - II - c - T1 - 6P - N -  Cxxxx
*: TH = Tantalum diaphragm and Hastelloy-C housing
Cxxxx: This is a customized code given by the
customer who can use this code to indicate his
desired/wished specifications of the sensor to be
ordered on his order sheet. The code starts with a
“C” and is followed by 4 digits, the customer can
use the 4 digits to indicate the month and date
when he requests this customized specifications.
The sales team of BCM will confirm this
customized specifications when sending BCM's
<<Order Confirmation>>.
10   = 10 bar     G, A
20   = 20 bar     G, A
35   = 35 bar     G, A
70   = 70 bar     S
100 = 100 bar   S
200 = 200 bar   S
250 = 250 bar   S
350 = 350 bar   S
010 = 0.1 bar   G
020 = 0.2 bar   G
035 = 0.35 bar G
070 = 0.7 bar   G
 1    = 1 bar       G, A
 2    = 2 bar       G, A
 3.5 = 3.5 bar   G, A
 7    = 7 bar       G, A
electrical connection
6P = 6 gold-plated Kovar pins, Φ0.45 mm, 13 mm
4F = 4 colored flying wires, PVC insulated, 100 mm
excitation method
c   = 1.5, ..., 2 mA  (recommended)
v   =  5, ..., 10 Vdc
5P = 5 gold-plated Kovar pins, Φ0.45 mm, 13 mm
Model 101B-a19G
Compensated Pressure Sensors